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1 34 IS 1 ARk BB ZX-10RR FineTechnicalRacing 1'35.258 R 4/5  100.000 10:16:46
2 31 IS 2 #BX (=8 YZF-R1 Westé with T-MOTO 1'38.015 2.757 2757  4/5  102.89% 10:16:43
3 4 NS 1 ™H =8 YZF-R1 R3 racing 1'38.269 R 3.011 0.254 4/5  100.000 10:16:52
4 57 IS 3 &JHXE 5 ZX-10RR Team38 PS-K 1'38.516 3.258 0.247 4/5  103.420 10:17:46
5 44 IS 4 M #e YZF-R1 TEAM TECHNICA 1'39.460 4.202 0.944 4/6 104411 10:16:54
6 7 NS 2 8% B-— ZX-10R YASUKEN Racing 1'40.542 5.284 1082 5/6 102313 10:18:45
7 9 NS 3 WX BE% ZX-10R $HE7vIRacing 1'40.673 5.415 0.131 6/6  102.446 10:21:38
8 11 NS 4 #H 3 CBR10GORR-R R T Sv/(vIhA—b&TYS 1'40.919 5.661 0.246 5/6  102.696 10:19:04
S 5 1 B8 2 YZF-R1/ Pl 2itWl—3o4 1'41.014 5.756 0095 5/6  100.000 10:18:46
10 91 ] 2 it @z S1000RR/BS TIO Verity 1'41.068 5.810 0054 5/6 100053 10:18:51
11 18 IS 5 %8 pit ZX-10R TEAM SAMURAI 141,193 5.935 0125 5/6 106.230 10:18:48
12 90 NS 5 & @ S1000RR TACT with CS-STANCE 1'41.298 6.040 0.105 6/6  103.082 10:20:31
13 59 NS 6 &H & ZX-10R UBEE A~/ (~ A=Yl ~ 324 1'42.707 7.449 1409  6/6 104516 10:20:46
14 99 NS 7 M 82 YZF-R1 ICURT wi t hiUFER{FR&FERS 1'43.910 8.652 1.203 5/5 105.740 10:19:09
15 88 NS 8 = s CBRIODORR RC SKID 1'464.551 9.293 0.641 4/ 4 106.392 10:17:14
16 16 NS 9 I =8B ZX-10R TEAMTATA RENSKELT 1'44.664 9.386 0.093 4/5  106.487 10:17:25
17 1 NS10 WX FOE ZX-10RR FineTechnicalRacing 145322 10.064 0678 5/5 107177 10:20:03
18 68 NS11 X8 t4 YZF-R1 RT-BB Mg 1'46.096 10.838 0774  2/6 107.964 10:13:59
19 28 NS12 b ZX-10RR MOONSHOT 1'47.089 11.831 0993 4/6 108.975 10:17:50
20 13 NS13 BH XE ZX-10R UBSE AT + TEH BUERR & IBIRETE 1'47.385 12.127 029 6/6 109.276 10:21:25
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